
2024 ORTWS Annual Conference Schedule

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Workshop - 
Strategies and 

Tools for Wildlife 
Conservation & 

Management in a 
Changing Climate

Workshop - The Value 
of TWS Certification 
and how to get there

Field Tour - 
Wildfire Impacts 

and Forest 
Recovery in the 
Santiam Forest

Hosted Lunch                                                                     
Willamette Ballroom

2:40-3:00 Break 2:20-2:40 Break 

Break

World Café Early Career Professional 
Event                                                                                               

Concurrent 
Sessions

Concurrent 
Sessions

Set up                        
Pringle Creek 

Room

Planning Com 
Dinner                          
Offiste

Break ORTWS Board Mtg                                                       
Gorge Room

Trivia                                                                                                                                    
Willamette Ballroom 

ORTWS Past 
President 
reception

Banquet, Awards, & Raffle                                                                                                                                    
Willamette Ballroom

Poster Session                                                                                                        

BreakStudents Dinner                        
Offsite

SCC tour / 
orientation

Professional Mixer                                                                                                                                                                      
Willamette Ballroom

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 3

Concurrent 
Sessions

Concurrent 
Sessions

Concurrent 
Sessions

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 4

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 2

Concurrent 
Sessions                                      

Santiam 3

Concurrent 
Sessions

Capitol Tour

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 2

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 3

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 4

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 4

Tuesday - February 4 Wednesday - February 5 Thursday - February 6 Friday - February 7

Registration                                               
Willamette Foyer

OSAF Board Meeting                                                                       
Offsite

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 2

Concurrent 
Sessions                                      

Santiam 3

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 4

9:40-10:00 Break 

Welcome and Plenary Session                                                                                  
Willamette Ballroom

Concurrent 
Sessions                                       

Santiam 2

Lunch Break                                                                                            
(on your own)


