	Tuesday -	February 4	Wednesday - February 5				Thursday - February 6			Friday - February 7		
7:00 AM	racsady restrainy 4		Weathesday Testradiy 5			Thursday Testidary 6			Triddy Testidaly 7			
7:30 AM												
8:00 AM							Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent			
8:30 AM				Capitol Tour			Sessions	Sessions	Sessions			
9:00 AM							Santiam 2	Santiam 3	Santiam 4		Workshop -	
9:30 AM							9:40-10:00 Break			Workshop - The Value	Strategies and Tools for Wildlife	
10:00 AM			Registration	Welcome and Plenary Session Willamette Ballroom			Concurrent	urrent Concurrent Concurrent		l of TM/S Cortification I	Conservation &	Field Tour -
10:30 AM							Sessions	Sessions	Concurrent Sessions	and how to get there	Management in a Changing Climate	Wildfire Impacts
11:00 AM							Santiam 2	Santiam 3	Santiam 4			
11:30 AM			Willamette Foyer				Suntium 2		Suntium 4			Recovery in the
12:00 PM			willumette royer	Lunch Break			Hosted Lunch					Santiam Forest
12:30 PM				(on your own)			Willamette Ballroom					Santiani i Orest
1:00 PM				Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent			
1:30 PM	OSAF Board Meeting			Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions			
2:00 PM	Off	Offsite		Santiam 2	Santiam 3	Santiam 4	Santiam 2	Santiam 3	Santiam 4			
2:30 PM				2:40-3:00 Break			2:20-2:40 Break					
3:00 PM				Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent	Concurrent			
3:30 PM				Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions			
4:00 PM		Planning Com		Break			Break	ORTWS Board Mtg				
4:30 PM		Dinner	Poster Session					Gorge Room				
5:00 PM		Offiste					World Café Early Career Professiona		ORTWS Past President			
5:30 PM	Set up	Set up Students Dinner		Break				Event				
6:00 PM	Pringle Creek Offsite		Trivia				reception					
6:30 PM	Room	SCC tour /		Willamette Ballroom			-					
7:00 PM 7:30 PM		orientation										
8:00 PM		Orientation	Professional Mixer				Banquet, Awards, & Raffle					
8:30 PM			Willamette Ballroom				Willamette Ballroom					
9:00 PM												
9:30 PM												
10:00 PM							1					
10:30 PM												
11:00 PM												
11.00 / 101												